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5
YEAR

WARRANT Y

SERIES LUMENS1 CCT DRIVER / DIMMING2 OPTIONS3 MOUNTING DIFFUSER FINISH5

GV SERIES / 3700 LUMENS 

13" ROUND SURFACE DRUM

DRM1303LEDGV
APPLICATION
13" surface round light for area illumination.

FEATURES 
Speclume series fixtures offer contemporary style with functional luminaire performance. 

Fixtures designed and manufactured in our factory. Fixture produces horizontal and 

vertical illumination. Reflective gloss white reflector behind LED for enhanced light output. 

Interchangeable LED module for ease of maintenance. 

FINISH
Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. All ex-

posed materials are chromate pretreated to resist corrosion.

ELECTRONICS
GV LED system features high brightness white Samsung LED’s. 3 step MacAdam Ellipses 

binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Variety of electronic 120v/277v and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION
Fixtures are spun in our factory from .063 high purity aluminum. Passive aluminum heatsink for 

optional thermal management. Formed UV stabilized opal acrylic diffuser.

CODE COMPLIANCE
BAA Compliant. ETL listed for damp locations. Manufactured and tested to UL standards No. 

1598/8750.

DRM1303LEDGV 15L
27L
37L 

1500 Lm
2700 Lm
3700 Lm

27K
30K
35K
40K

2700K 
3000K 
3500K
4000K 

EX
DS2W1

Electronic Driver
2 Wire Phase Dimming, 
120V

FS
GS

USR

Fuse Holder and Fuse
Ceiling Level Gasket
Universal IR Motion/
Light Sensor

WM
HM_4

PM_4

SM

Wall Mount
Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
Surface Mount

OP
POP

White Opal Acrylic
White Opal 
Polycarbonate

MW6 
MB6 
PT6 
CC

Matte White 
Matte Black 
Platinum Silver 
Custom Color

EXAMPLE: DRM1303LEDGV15L35KEX/SM/OPMW
NOTES:
1 Nominal Source Lumens    2 Contact Factory for Additional Options    3 See Product Options Page For Details    4 Specify Length in Inches: See Mounting Page 
for Available Lengths    5 Reference Color Sheet Located on Product Webpage for Full List of Available Colors    6 Standard Finishes

A B C

2.07
52.58 mm

2.58
65.53 mm

13.75 
349.3 mm

C

B

A

WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA

PART NUMBER SOURCE 
 LUMENS1

SYSTEM 
WATTS

DRM1303LEDGV15L 1500 11.3

DRM1303LEDGV27L 2700 20.3

DRM1303LEDGV37L 3700 27.1

83-10035_RC


	PROJECT 8: 
	Page 1: 

	QUANTITY 8: 
	Page 1: 

	TYPE 8: 
	Page 1: 

	series 3: 
	series 4: 
	series 5: 
	series 6: 
	series 7: 
	series 8: 
	series 9: 
	series 10: 


