





A	В	С
2.07	2.58	13.75
52.58 mm	65.53 mm	349.3 mm

PROJECT:	
QUANTITY:	TYPE:

DRM1303LEDGV

APPLICATION

13" surface round light for area illumination.

FEATURES

Speclume series fixtures offer contemporary style with functional luminaire performance. Fixtures designed and manufactured in our factory. Fixture produces horizontal and vertical illumination. Reflective gloss white reflector behind LED for enhanced light output. Interchangeable LED module for ease of maintenance.

FINISH

Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. All exposed materials are chromate pretreated to resist corrosion.

ELECTRONICS

GV LED system features high brightness white Samsung LED's. 3 step MacAdam Ellipses binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Variety of electronic 120v/277v and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION

Fixtures are spun in our factory from .063 high purity aluminum. Passive aluminum heatsink for optional thermal management. Formed UV stabilized opal acrylic diffuser.

CODE COMPLIANCE

BAA Compliant. ETL listed for damp locations. Manufactured and tested to UL standards No. 1598/8750.

WATTAGE / L	WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA								
PART NUMBER	SOURCE LUMENS	SYSTEM WATTS							
DRM1303LEDGV15L	1500	11.3							
DRM1303LEDGV27L	2700	20.3							
DRM1303LEDGV37L	3700	27.1							

SERIES	SERIES LUMENS ¹		ССТ		DRIVER / DIMMING ²		OPTIONS ³		MOUNTING		DIFFUSER		FINISH ⁵	
DRM1303LEDGV	27L	1500 Lm 2700 Lm 3700 Lm	30K 35K	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K		Electronic Driver 2 Wire Phase Dimming, 120V	GS	Fuse Holder and Fuse Ceiling Level Gasket Universal IR Motion/ Light Sensor	HM_ ⁴ PM_ ⁴	Wall Mount Hang Straight Pendant Mount Surface Mount		White Opal Acrylic White Opal Polycarbonate	MB ⁶ PT ⁶	Matte White Matte Black Platinum Silver Custom Color

EXAMPLE: DRM1303LEDGV15L35KEX/SM/OPMW

NOTES

1 Nominal Source Lumens 2 Contact Factory for Additional Options 3 See Product Options Page For Details 4 Specify Length in Inches: See Mounting Page for Available Lengths 5 Reference Color Sheet Located on Product Webpage for Full List of Available Colors 6 Standard Finishes

